Littleover Neighbourhood Board
Wednesday 22 September 2010, 7.00pm
Littleover Grange Hall Community Centre,

Park Lane, DE23 6FX

Chair: Councillor Mike Carr
AGENDA

Welcome, Introductions and
Apologies

Streetpride

Update on the new Streetpride service and

links to Boards and Forums (presentation
attached)

Police and Community Safety
Update

Declarations of personal and/or
prejudicial interest

Late items

Minutes of the 5 August 2010

meeting and matters arising
Littleover in Bloom
Operation Relentless

Youth issues in Littleover
Community Fund Day
Summer programme

Highways and Transport and

Planning

Update on 2010/11 Work Programme
Elgin Avenue report

Priorities for 2011/12

2010/11 Highways and Transport budget

Community Budget (to follow)
Surtal Asian Arts
PCSO Primary Challenge

7.00pm

7.05pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

7.35pm

7.40pm

7.50pm

8.00pm

8.20pm

All

Martin
Follows

Streetpride

Insp.
Gamblin

Cllr. Carr

Clir. Carr

Cllr. Carr

Nanda
Savage

Paul Riley
All Board
Members

Sarah
Dosunmu



Community speedwatch patrols
Operation Relentless

12. Community Updates
Littleover in Bloom
Neighbourhood Issues
Neighbourhood Priorities
Updates from Sub Groups

13. Any Other Business

8.40pm

All Board
members



