## Littleover Neighbourhood Board Wednesday 22 September 2010, 7.00pm Littleover Grange Hall Community Centre, Park Lane, DE23 6FX

## Chair: Councillor Mike Carr AGENDA

1.	Welcome, Introductions and Apologies	7.00pm	All
2.	Streetpride Update on the new Streetpride service and links to Boards and Forums (presentation attached)	7.05pm	Martin Follows Streetpride
3.	Police and Community Safety Update	7.15pm	Insp. Gamblin
4 .	Declarations of personal and/or prejudicial interest	7.30pm	Cllr. Carr
5.	Late items	7.35pm	Cllr. Carr
6.	Minutes of the 5 August 2010 meeting and matters arising  Littleover in Bloom  Operation Relentless	7.40pm	Cllr. Carr
7.	Youth issues in Littleover Community Fund Day Summer programme	7.50pm	Nanda Savage
8.	Highways and Transport and Planning Update on 2010/11 Work Programme Elgin Avenue report Priorities for 2011/12 2010/11 Highways and Transport budget	8.00pm	Paul Riley All Board Members
9.	Community Budget (to follow) Surtal Asian Arts PCSO Primary Challenge	8.20pm	Sarah Dosunmu

	Community speedwatch patrols Operation Relentless		
12.	Community Updates Littleover in Bloom Neighbourhood Issues Neighbourhood Priorities Updates from Sub Groups	8.40pm	All Board members
13.	Any Other Business		